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2022 NE ABF Oct Specialty - 10/14/2022 to 10/16/2022

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G1 17.82

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M2 18.11

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E3 20.28

ABF-NE  6Liu, Bella S4 23.90

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M5 25.08

HRY-NE  6Rubin-Esposito, Molly6 25.47

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M7 26.69

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S1 1:10.01

33.37 36.64

ABF-NE  9Qi, Emily X2 1:27.03

40.16 46.87

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R3 1:27.10

40.91 46.19

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M4 1:33.89

44.29 49.60

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E5 1:46.05

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger6 1:48.98

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M7 2:06.30

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M8 2:16.12

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S1 19.45

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G2 20.19

WAVE-NE  8Hettrick, Kaylee A3 21.16

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M4 22.37

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E5 23.10

HRY-NE  8Rubin-Esposito, Ellie6 23.92

ABF-NE  7Gay, Emily J7 25.34

ABF-NE  6Liu, Bella S8 25.87

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M9 26.45

HRY-NE  6Rubin-Esposito, Molly10 28.42

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S1 35.82

ABF-NE  9Qi, Emily X2 42.38

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E3 45.85

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G4 47.46

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger5 47.51

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R6 48.97

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E7 50.87

HRY-NE  8Rubin-Esposito, Ellie8 52.33

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M9 53.63

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M10 1:01.08

ABF-NE  9Szczerba, Hania M11 1:15.58

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E1 21.07

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R2 24.52

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M3 26.21

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G4 28.28

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E5 28.62

HRY-NE  6Rubin-Esposito, Molly6 41.15

PVAA-NE  8Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

ABF-NE  6Liu, Bella S--- DQ

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S1 1:36.16

45.72 50.44

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E2 1:41.18

48.62 52.56

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger3 2:00.82

58.99 1:01.83

PVAA-NE  9Maziarz, Caroline M4 2:15.73

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S1 18.95

WAVE-NE  8Hettrick, Kaylee A2 20.92

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M3 22.50

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G4 23.18

HRY-NE  8Rubin-Esposito, Ellie5 23.38

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M6 29.18

ABF-NE  6Liu, Bella S7 30.43

HRY-NE  6Rubin-Esposito, Molly8 31.54

ABF-NE  7Gay, Emily J9 34.59

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S1 37.42

ABF-NE  9Qi, Emily X2 46.63

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R3 49.77

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M4 54.79

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G5 1:02.77

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger6 1:07.98

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E--- DQ

HRY-NE  8Rubin-Esposito, Ellie--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Qi, Emily X1 1:32.46

42.91 49.55

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E2 1:37.41

47.96 49.45

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R3 1:49.36

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G4 1:55.81

56.50 59.31

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger5 1:59.25

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M--- DQ

1:10.85 1:19.08

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N1 59.48

28.37 31.11

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C2 1:00.95

29.46 31.49

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D3 1:01.49

29.32 32.17

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y4 1:04.87

31.12 33.75

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F5 1:05.50

32.14 33.36

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M6 1:05.89

31.36 34.53

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M7 1:06.09

32.60 33.49

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A8 1:08.44

32.79 35.65

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R9 1:10.25

33.21 37.04

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E10 1:10.83

33.04 37.79

HRY-NE 12Adams-Sternal, Edie A11 1:14.31

HRY-NE 11King, Claire A12 1:16.05

35.18 40.87

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B13 1:20.24

39.30 40.94

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 30.55

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N2 30.88

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M3 33.57

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y4 34.83

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F5 34.94

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R6 34.99

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M7 35.64

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea8 36.78

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E9 37.44

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A10 38.52

HRY-NE 12Adams-Sternal, Edie A11 38.90

HRY-NE 11King, Claire A12 39.00

PVAA-NE 11Doherty, Lux J13 39.60

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M14 42.73

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 1:19.00

36.91 42.09

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F2 1:19.16

37.31 41.85

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N3 1:20.42

38.31 42.11

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D4 1:26.04

40.06 45.98

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C5 1:26.31

40.81 45.50
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R6 1:26.64

41.42 45.22

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M7 1:33.04

44.26 48.78

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E8 1:36.10

45.61 50.49

HRY-NE 12Adams-Sternal, Edie A9 1:37.82

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M10 1:51.51

52.51 59.00

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B11 1:52.81

53.88 58.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C1 31.02

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y2 31.03

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F3 31.97

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y4 33.70

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M5 34.14

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E6 35.25

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R7 37.06

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea8 38.13

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A9 39.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 1:07.58

31.23 36.35

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N2 1:08.17

31.41 36.76

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D3 1:12.77

33.14 39.63

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F4 1:14.25

33.75 40.50

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M5 1:17.64

35.99 41.65

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R6 1:18.82

35.97 42.85

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E7 1:23.53

37.35 46.18

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A8 1:25.15

41.03 44.12

HRY-NE 11King, Claire A9 1:30.60

41.45 49.15

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B10 1:39.27

49.23 50.04

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M11 1:40.43

46.09 54.34

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 4:48.59

31.37 34.81 35.5435.78

43.40 43.37 32.32 32.00

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N2 4:59.63

31.19 36.70 36.8537.66

45.26 44.74 33.49 33.74

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y3 5:04.43

31.46 35.56 37.9538.06

45.52 46.17 34.97 34.74

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A4 5:19.70

31.40 36.98 40.5241.98

45.34 47.88 38.60 37.00

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M5 5:32.99

35.13 43.33 39.8939.04

48.68 49.66 39.71 37.55

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D6 5:33.81

42.4641.71

49.40 49.70 38.33 37.00

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 27.11

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D2 28.56

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C3 28.67

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H4 29.31

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J5 29.42

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M6 29.86

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M7 30.21

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S8 30.76

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F9 31.44

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R10 32.08

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E11 39.93

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M12 40.92

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M13 42.36

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G14 42.73

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E15 48.50

ABF-NE  9Morris, Zoe M16 55.10

ABF-NE  6Liu, Bella S17 58.07

ABF-NE  7Gay, Emily J18 58.40

ABF-NE  5Zipagan, Jeanelle M19 1:08.32

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N1 5:40.45

29.51 33.29 34.6534.18

34.93 35.12 34.50 35.35

35.14 33.78

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y2 5:47.22

29.95 33.75 35.8535.49

36.30 36.02 35.37 35.70

35.44 33.35

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M3 5:56.97

31.90 35.62 36.3136.18

36.02 36.30 36.68 36.56

36.25 35.15

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J4 6:10.76

33.46 36.75 36.5737.13

37.86 37.75 38.06 38.09

39.19 35.90

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D5 6:18.21

32.74 36.78 38.9538.31

38.50 38.98 39.12 39.06

38.40 37.37

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E6 7:49.07

42.31 48.35 48.02

48.76 47.87 46.65

2:18.67

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N1 1:05.99

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y2 1:06.73

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A3 1:10.56

34.46 36.10

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F4 1:11.57

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H5 1:11.98

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M6 1:12.84

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F7 1:12.88

35.36 37.52

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J8 1:15.84

36.99 38.85

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R9 1:17.97

37.68 40.29

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S10 1:18.00

37.17 40.83

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea11 1:18.03

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A12 1:22.62

39.64 42.98

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R13 1:24.00

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M14 1:34.82

46.69 48.13

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E15 1:35.94

47.73 48.21

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 35.45

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F2 36.20

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H3 36.91

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N4 36.99

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R5 39.40

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D*6 39.75

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J*6 39.75

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C8 40.55

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M9 41.55

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S10 42.95

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E11 48.67

ABF-NE 11Gay, Samantha M12 48.95

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S13 49.96

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G14 1:03.14

ABF-NE  7Gay, Emily J--- DQ

ABF-NE  8Tsongas, Nina E--- DQ

ABF-NE 10Vaughan, Madison M--- DQ
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Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N1 1:08.79

32.53 36.26

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C2 1:11.26

33.23 38.03

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F3 1:14.91

35.05 39.86

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M4 1:15.94

36.34 39.60

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J5 1:17.01

35.71 41.30

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S6 1:23.55

38.49 45.06

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M7 1:24.46

39.83 44.63

ABF-NE 12Chiappetta, Mollie R8 1:25.34

39.21 46.13

HRY-NE 12Bourdon, Sophia R9 1:29.44

37.05 52.39

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A10 1:31.85

41.30 50.55

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N1 2:23.46

31.59 35.34 32.1344.40

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y2 2:25.01

31.45 36.06 33.6543.85

WAVE-NE 11Salls, Charli H3 2:35.89

34.17 39.78 35.6946.25

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F4 2:37.23

35.20 38.66 36.1247.25

ABF-NE 12Robak, Karolina D5 2:38.06

35.27 38.76 35.2548.78

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M6 2:43.97

39.60 40.00 34.6649.71

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S7 2:49.49

39.04 39.26 39.0352.16

HRY-NE 12Bull-Cohen, Neko A8 2:59.95

41.67 45.97 38.5253.79

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S9 3:22.81

47.90 49.51 47.3358.07

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E10 3:28.76

56.64 50.93 45.2555.94

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 25.57

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.67

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S3 25.68

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E4 25.79

 
Girls 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 24.92

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.30

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 25.13

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S2 25.42

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S3 25.62

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E4 25.94

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R5 26.02

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E6 26.11

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 24.80

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.13

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S3 25.21

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R4 26.04

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E5 26.22

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E6 26.24

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E7 26.30

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z*8 26.40

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly*8 26.40

Swim-Off Required

BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M10 26.63

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M*11 26.84

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B*11 26.84

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R13 26.87

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V14 26.90

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M15 26.91

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy16 27.05

PVAA-NE 15DiPietro, Maria E17 27.09

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R18 27.11

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J19 27.29

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M20 27.42

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E21 27.59

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V22 27.62

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M23 27.67

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A24 27.70

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet*25 27.72

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara*25 27.72

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H27 28.04

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E28 28.22

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A29 28.25

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M30 28.31

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K31 28.44

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J32 28.47

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D33 28.52

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R34 28.56

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D35 28.58

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M36 28.60

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I37 28.62

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L*38 28.89

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R*38 28.89

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M40 29.00

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y41 29.07

SOLO-NE 14Romano, Caroline I42 29.13

WAVE-NE 12Marini, Morgan F43 29.70

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y44 29.92

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R45 30.00

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E46 30.49

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S47 30.73

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea48 31.05

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C49 31.58

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P50 31.81

HRY-NE 14Bertone-Johnson, Anna M51 32.17

BYB-NE 14Pedato, Natalie E52 32.37

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E53 37.71

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S54 38.42

WAVE-NE  8Hettrick, Kaylee A55 39.81

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z1 55.17

26.87 28.30

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S2 55.20

26.15 29.05

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E3 56.07

27.24 28.83

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R*4 57.03

27.17 29.86

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E*4 57.03

27.39 29.64

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S6 57.14

27.49 29.65

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly7 57.15

27.48 29.67

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A8 57.19

27.26 29.93

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J9 57.49

27.75 29.74

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E10 57.73

27.52 30.21

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V11 57.84

27.67 30.17

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M12 57.89

27.86 30.03

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M13 58.00

28.16 29.84

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy14 58.24

27.94 30.30

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L15 58.62

28.07 30.55

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V16 58.84

28.84 30.00

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R17 58.92

27.89 31.03
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BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M18 58.96

28.35 30.61

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E19 58.98

28.01 30.97

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A20 59.01

28.96 30.05

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M21 59.21

28.45 30.76

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A22 59.78

28.51 31.27

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N23 59.91

29.17 30.74

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K24 1:00.12

28.72 31.40

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M25 1:00.33

28.85 31.48

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H26 1:00.40

28.55 31.85

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E27 1:00.49

29.57 30.92

PVAA-NE 13Hoang, Logan I28 1:00.56

29.14 31.42

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M29 1:00.90

29.63 31.27

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J30 1:01.10

29.14 31.96

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M31 1:01.18

29.64 31.54

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M32 1:01.23

29.21 32.02

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A33 1:01.63

29.23 32.40

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I34 1:01.96

29.79 32.17

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D35 1:02.74

30.42 32.32

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K36 1:03.42

30.37 33.05

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R37 1:03.94

31.31 32.63

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J38 1:04.54

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T39 1:04.55

31.11 33.44

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R40 1:05.41

30.92 34.49

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E41 1:06.29

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S42 1:07.24

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C43 1:09.37

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea44 1:10.09

32.92 37.17

PVAA-NE 15Michelakis, Elina S45 1:10.33

HRY-NE 14Bertone-Johnson, Anna M46 1:12.76

34.61 38.15

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L47 1:13.15

33.92 39.23

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E48 1:33.67

HRY-NE  8Rubin-Esposito, Ellie49 1:35.72

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:57.85

27.74 30.32 29.6330.16

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 1:57.98

27.69 29.83 30.1830.28

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E3 1:58.59

27.89 29.70 30.5130.49

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R4 1:59.46

27.46 29.82 30.9831.20

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S5 2:01.81

27.13 31.18 31.3532.15

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A6 2:01.88

28.73 30.86 30.8631.43

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet7 2:04.01

29.00 31.44 31.3932.18

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N8 2:04.41

28.56 31.09 31.8332.93

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M9 2:04.59

29.27 32.55 30.1032.67

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S10 2:05.21

28.41 31.60 32.6432.56

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E11 2:05.85

28.27 31.11 33.5332.94

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E12 2:07.07

29.11 33.01 31.6233.33

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V13 2:07.17

28.88 32.59 32.2333.47

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K14 2:07.20

29.09 32.15 32.3133.65

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E15 2:07.22

29.02 32.04 33.0933.07

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L16 2:08.10

30.03 31.98 32.8333.26

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F17 2:08.53

29.56 32.20 33.3933.38

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M18 2:09.58

29.45 32.63 33.6533.85

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J19 2:11.88

29.99 32.71 1:09.18

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R20 2:13.27

30.46 34.07 33.4835.26

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D21 2:13.36

31.24 33.74 34.2034.18

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E22 2:13.63

29.89 33.37 35.2435.13

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I23 2:14.30

30.88 34.79 33.3735.26

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K24 2:14.54

31.19 33.94 34.3835.03

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R25 2:16.17

31.14 34.33 34.5436.16

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M26 2:20.16

31.37 34.68 37.5636.55

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T27 2:21.34

32.14 35.53 37.0236.65

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R28 2:23.53

32.30 36.67 1:14.56

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S29 2:28.52

31.94 36.99 40.0439.55

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z1 5:17.70

29.24 30.94 31.9331.40

32.43 32.88 32.43 32.46

32.51 31.48

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 5:19.84

29.39 31.62 32.6532.22

32.36 32.86 32.67 32.28

32.50 31.29

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A3 5:20.30

30.61 33.05 32.1631.95

32.05 32.32 32.12 32.52

32.46 31.06

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M4 5:25.70

29.84 32.59 33.5732.44

33.02 33.57 33.04 33.09

32.38 32.16

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S5 5:28.22

28.69 32.31 33.6433.03

33.34 33.76 33.78 33.59

33.70 32.38

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N6 5:30.51

29.03 31.68 33.0532.87

35.00 34.10 33.86 33.93

34.02 32.97

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M7 5:30.69

30.69 32.91 33.8433.24

33.68 33.72 33.82 33.26

33.04 32.49

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A8 5:34.79

30.24 33.29 34.3133.81

33.98 34.46 34.09 34.22

33.97 32.42

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L9 5:35.88

30.76 33.29 34.2233.24

34.01 33.89 34.49 34.37

34.38 33.23

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M10 5:36.87

30.24 34.42 35.0934.78

34.67 34.95 34.17 34.17

33.28 31.10

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E11 5:37.30

30.57 33.41 34.8734.02

34.53 34.57 34.18 34.60

34.48 32.07

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy12 5:38.09

29.70 33.22 33.6334.51

34.56 34.84 35.27 34.73

34.43 33.20
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PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V13 5:40.19

30.21 34.64 34.9435.17

34.43 34.62 34.01 34.68

34.54 32.95

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E14 5:43.10

30.45 33.66 35.0334.74

34.79 35.00 35.23 35.39

35.08 33.73

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K15 5:51.55

31.79 34.94 35.5635.71

35.72 35.91 35.63 35.50

35.61 35.18

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R16 5:58.91

32.14 35.66 36.1535.71

37.04 36.83 37.12 36.74

36.68 34.84

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R17 6:19.58

32.54 36.02 38.8138.17

38.59 39.75 40.06 40.36

38.47 36.81

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R18 6:23.97

33.35 37.33 39.1438.73

39.40 39.73 39.76 40.33

1:16.20

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S19 6:31.41

33.81 37.64 40.1439.39

40.43 40.37 40.63 40.64

40.15 38.21

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C20 6:40.59

36.19 39.34 41.2240.39

40.36 40.90 41.65 41.07

40.57 38.90

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M21 6:42.22

35.84 40.45 40.8441.34

41.04 40.90 40.48 41.56

41.01 38.76

HRY-NE 14Bertone-Johnson, Anna M22 6:53.81

35.02 40.04 42.0941.69

42.70 42.81 43.44 43.21

42.52 40.29

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.99

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 28.36

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R3 28.59

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A4 29.63

 
Girls 50 Yard Back Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.00

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 28.28

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.78

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 28.20

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R3 28.58

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A4 29.52

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A5 29.57

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly6 29.79

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.68

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 28.42

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A3 28.95

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R4 29.14

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly5 29.61

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A6 29.67

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M7 29.86

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R8 29.90

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J9 30.85

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V10 30.88

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M11 30.96

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D12 31.06

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E13 31.14

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V14 31.15

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A15 31.27

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F16 31.28

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K17 32.59

SOLO-NE 14Romano, Caroline I18 32.72

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H19 32.86

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A20 33.10

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L21 33.18

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M22 33.93

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R23 34.25

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S24 34.57

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E25 35.13

BYB-NE 14Pedato, Natalie E26 35.28

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C27 35.38

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P28 40.21

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S29 42.87

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E30 44.80

WAVE-NE  8Hettrick, Kaylee A31 51.16

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 58.04

28.10 29.94

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R2 1:03.11

31.33 31.78

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A3 1:03.45

31.00 32.45

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L4 1:03.50

30.46 33.04

PVAA-NE 15DiPietro, Maria E5 1:04.66

30.84 33.82

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R6 1:04.95

31.91 33.04

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy7 1:04.96

31.63 33.33

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S8 1:05.04

31.71 33.33

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly9 1:05.42

31.68 33.74

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A10 1:05.95

32.36 33.59

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M11 1:06.28

32.89 33.39

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M12 1:07.14

32.85 34.29

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L13 1:07.26

33.38 33.88

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M*14 1:07.69

33.58 34.11

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V*14 1:07.69

33.02 34.67

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M16 1:07.87

33.70 34.17

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E17 1:08.39

33.34 35.05

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A18 1:08.47

33.86 34.61

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K19 1:08.64

33.49 35.15

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M20 1:08.97

33.60 35.37

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H21 1:09.49

34.00 35.49

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B22 1:10.29

33.21 37.08

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E23 1:10.51

34.59 35.92

SOLO-NE 13Rice, Imara R24 1:11.34

34.71 36.63

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R25 1:12.91

36.02 36.89

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R26 1:14.02

36.98 37.04

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T27 1:14.44

36.66 37.78

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y28 1:15.51

37.34 38.17

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S29 1:17.90

37.94 39.96

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea30 1:20.02

38.79 41.23

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L31 1:26.29

41.84 44.45

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E32 1:49.62

50.92 58.70
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Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 2:07.82

30.09 32.77 31.9932.97

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 2:08.70

30.90 32.52 32.3632.92

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R3 2:12.18

31.26 32.93 33.9934.00

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A4 2:13.43

30.98 33.56 34.0134.88

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M5 2:14.51

31.32 33.48 35.1334.58

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E6 2:16.29

32.78 34.07 34.3835.06

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E7 2:17.07

31.61 34.64 34.8535.97

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S8 2:17.62

32.04 34.84 35.1735.57

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L9 2:17.69

33.68 34.66 34.4834.87

PVAA-NE 15DiPietro, Maria E10 2:18.31

31.85 35.00 35.7135.75

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N11 2:18.73

32.22 34.40 36.0536.06

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy12 2:19.44

34.28 35.96 34.2434.96

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet13 2:20.82

33.19 35.88 35.4236.33

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A14 2:20.90

31.61 35.11 37.3636.82

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D15 2:21.07

34.02 35.11 35.8936.05

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M16 2:21.28

34.90 36.61 33.7336.04

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R17 2:21.40

33.27 35.59 36.1036.44

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M18 2:21.84

34.62 35.97 35.2036.05

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R19 2:22.00

34.06 36.06 35.3936.49

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A20 2:23.52

35.91 36.97 34.5836.06

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M21 2:24.48

35.09 36.86 35.6736.86

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K22 2:24.50

34.67 37.01 35.5337.29

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E23 2:24.64

34.02 36.65 37.1836.79

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K24 2:24.77

34.07 36.20 36.9137.59

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A25 2:27.65

34.14 38.07 37.6237.82

SOLO-NE 14Romano, Caroline I26 2:30.32

35.55 38.46 37.7638.55

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y27 2:33.00

37.42 38.36 38.2338.99

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A28 2:34.09

35.66 39.19 39.3739.87

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R29 2:35.16

37.38 39.14 38.4340.21

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R30 2:35.19

35.99 38.76 1:20.44

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y31 2:40.09

38.32 40.84 39.4241.51

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B32 2:40.21

36.43 40.08 41.5142.19

WAVE-NE 15Battles, Jillian C33 2:43.24

38.95 40.77 41.7941.73

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I34 2:44.34

37.06 41.71 42.4043.17

HRY-NE 14O'Day, Mattison P--- DQ

41.59 49.74 49.6050.31

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A1 31.89

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E2 32.06

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E1 32.19

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A2 32.21

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy3 33.06

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K4 33.42

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A1 32.07

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E2 32.18

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy3 33.26

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K4 33.78

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F*5 34.47

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara*5 34.47

Swim-Off Required

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E1 32.54

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A2 32.56

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy3 33.78

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K4 33.80

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F5 33.98

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara6 34.12

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M7 34.76

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M8 34.93

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R9 35.16

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R10 35.60

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N11 35.74

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E12 35.97

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J13 36.01

ABF-NE 11Anderson, Kahlan Y14 36.03

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A15 36.92

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M16 37.12

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I17 37.23

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y18 37.55

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D19 37.68

BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M20 37.70

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E21 37.74

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M22 38.73

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M23 39.15

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R24 39.53

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A25 39.78

HRY-NE 14Bertone-Johnson, Anna M26 45.69

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E1 1:10.05

33.69 36.36

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A2 1:10.22

33.55 36.67

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K3 1:11.36

33.87 37.49

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M4 1:12.02

34.40 37.62

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy5 1:12.05

34.24 37.81

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A6 1:12.67

34.17 38.50

SOLO-NE 13Rice, Imara R7 1:12.93

34.50 38.43

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z8 1:13.65

35.22 38.43

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara9 1:15.13

35.25 39.88

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N10 1:16.62

36.70 39.92

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D11 1:16.82

37.03 39.79

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M12 1:17.37

36.33 41.04

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R13 1:17.70

36.33 41.37

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A14 1:17.85

36.44 41.41

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B15 1:18.05

36.86 41.19

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E16 1:18.06

37.01 41.05

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R17 1:18.34

36.98 41.36

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J18 1:18.57

37.84 40.73

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E19 1:18.71

36.81 41.90

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E20 1:19.72

38.01 41.71
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ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M21 1:19.75

37.81 41.94

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y22 1:20.00

38.57 41.43

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I23 1:20.46

38.59 41.87

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R24 1:21.97

38.13 43.84

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T25 1:22.42

39.73 42.69

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M26 1:22.63

38.54 44.09

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M27 1:23.74

39.66 44.08

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H28 1:24.78

41.26 43.52

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R29 1:27.57

42.10 45.47

PVAA-NE 15Michelakis, Elina S30 1:31.11

43.14 47.97

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S31 1:37.57

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L32 1:39.97

46.67 53.30

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E33 2:00.62

54.66 1:05.96

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 2:29.97

34.03 37.84 39.1438.96

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K2 2:36.03

35.15 39.30 40.5940.99

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M3 2:39.12

37.40 40.51 40.2640.95

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet4 2:39.95

37.78 39.72 40.0542.40

PVAA-NE 13Hoang, Logan I5 2:41.76

36.57 40.31 42.6942.19

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S6 2:41.96

35.95 40.88 42.8942.24

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara7 2:43.91

35.90 41.72 43.2343.06

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I8 2:50.56

39.13 43.49 43.8544.09

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T9 2:53.10

39.30 43.63 45.4444.73

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M10 3:04.01

41.86 46.95 47.2947.91

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J11 3:05.12

41.67 47.72 46.5549.18

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E12 3:23.88

43.55 50.08 55.2654.99

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.51

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S2 27.73

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 27.04

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S2 27.93

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R3 28.30

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A4 28.55

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.46

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S2 27.42

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A3 28.02

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R4 28.17

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E5 28.55

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R6 28.72

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.51

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A2 27.48

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S3 27.53

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R4 28.27

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R5 28.57

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E6 28.79

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J7 28.94

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly8 29.06

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M9 29.37

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F*10 29.48

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A*10 29.48

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B12 29.53

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N13 29.54

BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M*14 29.58

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E*14 29.58

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R16 29.72

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet17 29.77

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M18 29.79

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V19 30.07

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E20 30.47

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J21 30.69

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H22 30.85

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M23 31.33

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K24 33.08

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E25 33.64

BYB-NE 14Pedato, Natalie E26 35.65

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L27 35.70

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E28 42.71

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 57.50

27.24 30.26

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 1:00.81

29.17 31.64

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S3 1:01.56

28.58 32.98

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M4 1:02.36

29.60 32.76

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R5 1:02.45

29.47 32.98

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet*6 1:03.03

29.74 33.29

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy*6 1:03.03

28.93 34.10

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A8 1:03.27

29.72 33.55

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M9 1:03.52

29.96 33.56

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L10 1:03.69

29.80 33.89

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E11 1:03.76

29.36 34.40

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J12 1:03.98

30.56 33.42

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N13 1:03.99

30.37 33.62

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A14 1:04.22

30.60 33.62

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E15 1:04.42

30.44 33.98

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M16 1:04.44

29.71 34.73

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V17 1:04.78

30.21 34.57

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M18 1:04.89

31.14 33.75

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E19 1:05.26

30.71 34.55

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M20 1:05.32

30.34 34.98

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E21 1:05.49

30.38 35.11

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A22 1:05.56

30.34 35.22

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J23 1:07.71

31.90 35.81

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H24 1:08.13

32.19 35.94

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A25 1:08.41

31.37 37.04

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E26 1:08.88

32.04 36.84

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly27 1:09.10

31.23 37.87
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(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A28 1:10.36

32.99 37.37

BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M29 1:10.60

32.80 37.80

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D30 1:11.32

33.75 37.57

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K31 1:12.25

33.63 38.62

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M32 1:13.51

34.43 39.08

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R33 1:14.07

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R34 1:14.68

33.95 40.73

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S35 1:15.00

34.53 40.47

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L36 1:26.02

38.26 47.76

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 2:07.22

28.67 31.98 32.9533.62

PVAA-NE 14Doherty, Lilah M2 2:17.51

31.25 35.42 34.6836.16

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N3 2:18.41

31.21 34.85 36.1036.25

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L4 2:20.33

31.25 35.51 36.6336.94

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M5 2:20.71

32.31 35.80 36.4536.15

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A6 2:21.17

32.12 36.12 35.8937.04

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J7 2:21.41

32.27 36.76 34.6737.71

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E8 2:21.77

30.43 35.78 37.8537.71

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L9 2:23.58

32.39 36.40 37.6737.12

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S10 2:23.90

31.08 36.38 37.9638.48

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A11 2:27.12

31.14 37.45 39.3039.23

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly12 2:34.63

33.64 38.77 41.3240.90

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K13 2:41.13

34.58 41.48 42.6942.38

HRY-NE 16Ames, Zoey M14 2:47.16

34.66 40.74 1:31.76

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R15 2:48.55

36.12 42.99 44.7244.72

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S1 1:00.97

27.44 33.53

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R2 1:01.86

28.37 33.49

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z3 1:02.70

28.61 34.09

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E4 1:02.74

29.77 32.97

ABF-NE 13Zipagan, Jacqueline M5 1:03.26

30.45 32.81

ABF-NE 16Chou, Izzy6 1:03.46

29.66 33.80

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Katie R7 1:04.54

28.88 35.66

ABF-NE 13Levesque, Margot A8 1:05.27

31.35 33.92

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly9 1:05.61

29.89 35.72

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R10 1:06.17

30.49 35.68

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E11 1:06.37

31.24 35.13

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J12 1:06.39

32.04 34.35

SOLO-NE 13Rice, Imara R13 1:06.64

31.39 35.25

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A14 1:06.72

30.73 35.99

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L15 1:07.11

29.70 37.41

PVAA-NE 15DiPietro, Maria E16 1:07.47

29.67 37.80

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K17 1:07.49

31.55 35.94

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A18 1:07.57

31.41 36.16

SOLO-NE 14Curley, Brynne M19 1:07.96

30.77 37.19

ABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E20 1:08.05

31.74 36.31

SOLO-NE 17Davidson, Libby B21 1:08.36

31.92 36.44

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H22 1:09.13

31.48 37.65

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R23 1:09.55

31.63 37.92

ABF-NE 15Kochanek, Aleksa J24 1:09.70

32.64 37.06

PVAA-NE 15Borsari, Nola V25 1:10.24

31.03 39.21

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M26 1:10.28

32.69 37.59

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E27 1:11.04

33.26 37.78

PVAA-NE 16Riley, Amanda M28 1:11.36

33.28 38.08

PVAA-NE 13Strebel, Izabella M29 1:13.58

34.88 38.70

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I30 1:13.81

33.98 39.83

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T31 1:14.07

34.48 39.59

ABF-NE 13Kelly, Erin K32 1:14.50

34.30 40.20

ABF-NE 16Harren, Kaelin R33 1:14.58

34.49 40.09

ABF-NE 13Anderson, Aubrey Y34 1:15.27

34.87 40.40

ABF-NE 13Alves, Scarlett S35 1:18.81

35.11 43.70

PVAA-NE 15Michelakis, Elina S36 1:19.65

38.64 41.01

HRY-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Lea37 1:24.58

38.11 46.47

PVAA-NE 15Zeppa, Isabella R--- DQ

30.79 36.06

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 2:11.43

28.31 32.85 30.6739.60

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E2 2:14.79

30.21 34.85 31.7637.97

PVAA-NE 16Goncalves-Korny, Abigayle V3 2:19.87

30.19 34.41 33.1042.17

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S4 2:20.59

29.62 35.26 32.0143.70

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E5 2:20.68

30.64 34.89 32.9442.21

ABF-NE 13Walden, Leah A6 2:21.43

31.36 35.10 32.0942.88

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A7 2:21.82

30.24 36.11 33.3542.12

ABF-NE 17Wells, Debbie M8 2:22.64

30.81 35.15 33.9742.71

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K9 2:22.88

32.17 35.96 33.1841.57

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M10 2:23.97

33.08 37.84 31.4641.59

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J11 2:24.11

31.28 38.04 31.7743.02

BYB-NE 15Uribe, Kelly12 2:24.41

31.21 36.28 32.5344.39

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R13 2:26.03

31.53 37.70 33.4943.31

ABF-NE 17Lathrop, Megan M14 2:26.42

32.02 37.33 33.2843.79

PVAA-NE 13Hoang, Logan I15 2:28.39

33.36 37.52 35.0742.44

SOLO-NE 15Carroll, ML E16 2:29.60

32.22 37.41 34.4945.48

SOLO-NE 14Batchelder, Morgan A17 2:30.32

32.84 38.93 33.2945.26

BYB-NE 15Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M18 2:30.40

31.41 40.00 30.2448.75

PVAA-NE 17Chebotarev, Lara19 2:31.64

33.10 38.60 36.2543.69
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(Girls 200 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I20 2:34.09

33.92 41.28 33.4045.49

PVAA-NE 12Hoang, Kylie A21 2:34.32

32.31 40.20 33.8148.00

BYB-NE 12McGourty, Juliet H22 2:35.56

32.96 39.98 34.9547.67

WAVE-NE 16Anamisis, Julia D23 2:37.36

33.92 40.43 35.7347.28

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T24 2:37.98

35.70 39.74 36.3046.24

PVAA-NE 12Traczynski, Samantha J25 2:44.83

35.96 44.95 36.6647.26

WAVE-NE 13McGrath, Raeghan E26 2:44.99

34.78 39.90 36.5953.72

PVAA-NE 15Michelakis, Elina S27 2:48.14

38.79 43.72 38.7046.93

PVAA-NE 16Pacheco, Felicia L28 3:03.11

39.78 46.84 42.5453.95

PVAA-NE 13Perez, Victoria E29 3:53.14

47.67 1:02.11 55.231:08.13

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 4:35.79

29.10 32.96 34.2635.35

40.25 40.06 32.38 31.43

ABF-NE 16Zeng, Kayla Z2 4:39.16

29.59 34.70 34.9534.96

40.70 42.80 31.08 30.38

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N3 4:47.35

30.79 34.51 35.4136.31

42.32 41.40 34.25 32.36

ABF-NE 17Robak, Natalia E4 4:50.31

31.28 36.14 36.7436.90

40.99 41.81 33.88 32.57

BYB-NE 14Doetsch, Amelia J5 4:56.46

32.51 37.45 37.1437.22

44.67 43.27 32.48 31.72

BYB-NE 13Krutiy, Sophia A6 4:56.56

30.38 37.79 38.0138.12

42.19 41.57 35.51 32.99

ABF-NE 16Bauman, Abby M7 4:57.89

33.02 37.66 38.5538.96

42.14 43.45 32.94 31.17

ABF-NE 15Guerra, Amalia S8 4:57.96

31.35 36.59 36.8937.91

44.56 43.89 33.98 32.79

ABF-NE 15Ferguson, Zuri S9 4:58.04

30.18 35.04 36.7237.59

45.66 47.01 32.92 32.92

ABF-NE 15Kelly, Megan E10 4:58.68

31.26 37.59 38.1638.86

42.52 43.67 33.88 32.74

ABF-NE 16Boino, Nora K11 4:59.68

33.51 36.94 37.1639.22

42.46 42.21 34.59 33.59

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E12 5:01.90

32.68 38.16 37.7938.71

45.73 45.13 32.71 30.99

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L13 5:02.53

33.07 36.48 36.3237.12

45.30 45.68 34.94 33.62

PVAA-NE 16Weppler, Claire D14 5:05.67

34.67 38.39 37.3438.81

43.41 41.69 36.50 34.86

BYB-NE 13Lembo, Julia R15 5:11.92

31.52 37.18 38.7640.02

47.57 45.82 35.96 35.09

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I16 5:26.12

34.59 41.64 42.9941.97

46.88 46.04 36.26 35.75

ABF-NE 13Welc-Rice, Evelyn R17 5:33.61

36.87 43.34 41.1642.69

47.17 49.38 36.71 36.29

SOLO-NE 13Gallant, Amelia R--- DQ

32.79 38.98 39.6140.51

46.92 47.24 34.81 33.57

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M1 15.39

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A2 15.58

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C3 20.11

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:06.29

33.13 33.16

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A2 1:08.04

32.22 35.82

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M3 1:14.52

35.57 38.95

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D4 1:16.60

37.04 39.56

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A5 1:17.41

36.88 40.53

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L6 1:30.13

40.52 49.61

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C7 1:42.52

46.79 55.73

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M1 18.57

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C2 24.26

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S3 32.98

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M1 40.11

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A2 55.50

37.36 18.14

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C3 1:00.74

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A1 1:34.01

44.73 49.28

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A2 1:35.36

46.26 49.10

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D3 1:39.40

48.75 50.65

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L--- DQ

49.43 57.65

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 14.22

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C2 25.60

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 33.98

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A2 39.49

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D3 41.91

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L4 44.07

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A1 1:16.25

35.91 40.34

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A2 1:26.17

39.39 46.78

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D3 1:29.37

42.50 46.87

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A4 1:29.50

44.82 44.68

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L5 1:32.41

46.32 46.09

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C--- DQ

1:01.53 1:03.76

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 1:03.77

30.18 33.59

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C2 1:04.39

30.76 33.63

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D3 1:08.21

32.17 36.04

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D4 1:08.53

32.46 36.07

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav5 1:08.79

32.58 36.21

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej6 1:09.34

33.17 36.17

ABF-NE 12Gebelein, Michael C7 1:11.29

33.24 38.05

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C8 1:11.84

34.55 37.29
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ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M9 1:13.39

35.23 38.16

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J10 1:13.40

33.84 39.56

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita11 1:14.33

34.26 40.07

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X12 1:15.79

35.72 40.07

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R13 1:21.05

37.03 44.02

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush14 1:21.10

38.54 42.56

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S15 1:21.41

39.18 42.23

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B16 1:38.87

46.13 52.74

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D1 34.08

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C2 36.42

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M3 36.69

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X4 36.93

ABF-NE 12Gebelein, Michael C5 37.04

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej6 37.17

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita7 38.28

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R8 38.61

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C9 38.71

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D10 38.76

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S11 39.86

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush12 42.95

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B13 48.99

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 1:16.99

36.66 40.33

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D2 1:27.56

41.91 45.65

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C3 1:30.52

44.23 46.29

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D4 1:33.13

44.12 49.01

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R5 1:38.85

48.38 50.47

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C6 1:39.01

46.61 52.40

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej7 1:43.99

48.84 55.15

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X8 1:44.10

49.63 54.47

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush9 1:50.33

52.22 58.11

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 30.29

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav2 37.68

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D3 37.83

ABF-NE 12Gebelein, Michael C4 38.38

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita5 38.57

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S6 43.99

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J7 45.90

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush8 47.32

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B9 57.62

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 1:12.68

34.44 38.24

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D2 1:18.15

36.11 42.04

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C3 1:18.49

38.10 40.39

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D4 1:18.52

37.88 40.64

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav5 1:20.82

39.50 41.32

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C6 1:23.64

39.39 44.25

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej7 1:24.87

38.37 46.50

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R8 1:27.34

41.39 45.95

ABF-NE 12Gebelein, Michael C*9 1:27.63

38.47 49.16

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X*9 1:27.63

39.89 47.74

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J11 1:28.00

42.35 45.65

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M12 1:29.75

39.98 49.77

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush13 1:36.35

46.20 50.15

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C1 5:41.07

37.32 44.78 43.5943.28

48.29 49.87 37.48 36.46

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S2 6:59.17

45.68 57.31 49.6851.19

1:00.74 1:01.12 47.49 45.96

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 30.51

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R2 30.55

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A3 30.61

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B4 31.56

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M5 31.84

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita6 32.24

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C7 32.43

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C8 32.60

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X9 33.10

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M10 33.23

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D11 33.63

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A12 33.78

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S13 40.13

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L14 40.36

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C15 48.89

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C1 6:14.83

33.27 35.91 38.5237.09

38.67 39.33 37.76 38.72

38.69 36.87

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D2 6:31.19

34.24 39.11 39.5739.16

40.73 37.69 39.58 39.16

41.32 40.63

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav3 6:38.22

34.24 39.41 39.6840.90

41.25 40.83 41.13 41.41

1:19.37

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A4 6:38.55

36.05 40.31 41.5841.09

42.48 39.65 40.80 40.73

39.65 36.21

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C5 6:42.10

34.74 39.57 41.5341.42

40.63 41.55 42.35 41.85

40.58 37.88

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J6 6:50.84

35.34 40.42 41.5441.28

42.94 43.02 41.75 42.45

42.34 39.76

PVAA-NE 10Strebel, Sawyer M7 7:00.58

34.44 39.67 43.4342.12

44.21 44.34 43.97 44.08

43.75 40.57

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A8 7:04.14

35.95 40.35 44.2141.37

43.48 43.96 44.11 45.41

43.20 42.10

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M9 7:16.25

37.57 43.08 45.4944.82

2:56.42

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A10 7:16.30

37.97 44.20 45.1443.30

46.70 41.03 44.73 45.75

44.35 43.13

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D11 7:25.69

39.61 44.70 44.7945.81

46.32 45.27 45.40 46.38

1:27.41
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(Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free)

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E12 8:26.01

43.62 49.38 53.6751.34

52.72 52.94 54.05 52.15

1:36.14

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 1:13.21

35.96 37.25

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D2 1:14.85

36.48 38.37

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A3 1:19.26

38.72 40.54

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X4 1:19.86

38.48 41.38

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C5 1:19.95

38.78 41.17

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C6 1:20.69

40.44 40.25

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B7 1:21.32

39.31 42.01

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D8 1:22.70

40.53 42.17

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A9 1:23.12

39.89 43.23

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M10 1:23.59

40.31 43.28

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J11 1:24.23

40.95 43.28

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita12 1:29.46

42.69 46.77

ABF-NE  9VanDerBeken, Cooper/Coop C13 2:01.97

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S14 2:02.40

1:32.74 29.66

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C--- DQ

44.78 44.49

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 35.42

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A2 39.24

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D3 40.54

WAVE-NE 12McAvoy, Brennan C4 42.54

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B5 43.19

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A6 43.25

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S7 43.84

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A8 44.51

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C9 44.84

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X10 45.57

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C11 45.58

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J12 46.87

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L13 46.89

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej14 47.72

ABF-NE 12Messina, Owen M15 48.10

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D16 48.26

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S17 58.71

ABF-NE 12Cherapukha, Nikita--- DQ

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kotnisz, Kris R1 1:09.67

32.44 37.23

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A2 1:16.83

36.25 40.58

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C3 1:20.97

37.23 43.74

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D4 1:22.86

39.31 43.55

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A5 1:34.54

41.45 53.09

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D6 1:36.40

45.00 51.40

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L7 1:51.31

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D1 2:41.71

36.81 41.98 37.0345.89

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A2 2:44.17

34.85 43.22 36.1949.91

ABF-NE 12Hong, Mason C3 2:47.62

38.79 43.50 36.0649.27

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D4 2:48.49

38.48 41.71 37.1951.11

WAVE-NE 12Hettrick, Aidan B5 2:50.52

37.89 41.30 40.9450.39

ABF-NE 11Lyons, Jackson C6 2:56.06

40.04 43.87 37.5154.64

ABF-NE 11Pio, Seth J7 3:04.96

47.95 44.70 38.9753.34

ABF-NE 11Liu, Ian X8 3:06.01

42.72 43.27 42.9157.11

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A9 3:11.09

46.48 51.87 40.2552.49

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S10 3:13.34

45.18 48.95 46.2852.93

ABF-NE  9Prout, Gabriel L11 3:17.79

47.11 50.28 1:40.40

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 22.72

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 22.89

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T3 23.10

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 23.44

 
Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 22.55

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 23.23

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 22.41

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T2 23.05

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J3 23.09

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 23.52

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C5 23.66

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 24.01

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 22.45

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 22.94

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C3 23.15

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T4 23.16

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T5 23.33

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M6 23.53

ABF-NE 17Parent, Josh R7 23.62

BYB-NE 16Chan, Evan J8 23.80

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M9 24.05

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G10 24.07

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F11 24.10

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M12 24.14

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J13 24.18

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T14 24.37

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A15 24.72

HRY-NE 15Mitchell, Reed G16 24.76

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J17 24.86

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy18 24.90

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C19 24.94

PVAA-NE 13Pouliot, Jackson S20 25.05

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo21 25.10

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T22 25.35

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L23 25.36

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D24 25.57

PVAA-NE 14Douglas, Gian X25 25.84

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R26 26.52

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L27 26.83

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M28 26.92

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine29 27.20

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M30 27.46

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W31 27.82

BYB-NE 15Mahajan, Ashkrit32 28.58

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R*33 29.52

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A*33 29.52

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C35 30.52

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A36 30.86

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav37 31.42

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai38 34.05

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S39 39.56

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B40 45.51

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S41 53.21
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Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 24Geiersbach, Alexander M1 48.16

23.44 24.72

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M2 49.83

24.21 25.62

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L3 50.37

24.08 26.29

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F4 51.10

24.83 26.27

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F5 51.41

25.26 26.15

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G6 51.54

24.77 26.77

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M7 52.32

25.15 27.17

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 52.34

25.12 27.22

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D9 52.44

25.23 27.21

PVAA-NE 16Durr, Tucker C10 52.57

25.36 27.21

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T11 53.52

25.63 27.89

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C12 53.63

25.92 27.71

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L13 53.84

26.08 27.76

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A14 53.97

26.04 27.93

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R15 54.01

25.96 28.05

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo16 54.08

25.93 28.15

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R17 54.66

26.31 28.35

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy18 55.12

26.31 28.81

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y19 55.33

26.78 28.55

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J20 55.85

27.44 28.41

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L21 56.85

27.52 29.33

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D22 56.91

27.06 29.85

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D23 57.29

26.96 30.33

PVAA-NE 14Douglas, Gian X24 57.83

27.39 30.44

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D25 58.18

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R26 58.53

28.19 30.34

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M27 59.47

28.48 30.99

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W28 1:00.88

29.10 31.78

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine29 1:01.55

29.32 32.23

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V30 1:03.46

30.22 33.24

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A31 1:03.56

31.04 32.52

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C32 1:08.83

32.46 36.37

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 1:43.55

24.85 26.66 26.1825.86

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 1:46.10

24.53 26.55 27.9027.12

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M3 1:46.87

24.58 27.37 27.2227.70

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F4 1:47.83

25.18 27.21 27.6127.83

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M5 1:48.83

25.17 27.24 28.2528.17

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L6 1:49.19

24.88 27.36 28.4028.55

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J7 1:51.08

25.94 27.61 28.8628.67

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F8 1:51.35

25.68 28.13 28.6628.88

ABF-NE 18Lyons, Evan J9 1:52.32

25.08 28.06 29.8929.29

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C10 1:52.37

24.21 27.65 29.9830.53

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T11 1:52.80

25.38 27.94 29.8029.68

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J12 1:53.65

26.33 28.50 29.1329.69

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R13 1:56.40

26.14 28.88 31.2930.09

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R14 1:57.23

26.85 29.93 29.8830.57

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J15 1:57.80

27.68 30.51 29.1830.43

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L16 1:58.12

27.80 30.27 29.5530.50

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M17 1:58.56

26.04 29.49 31.2431.79

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A18 1:58.65

26.70 29.68 31.1231.15

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J19 1:58.76

27.51 30.10 30.3230.83

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L20 1:58.88

27.23 29.99 30.6131.05

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y21 1:59.02

27.35 29.91 30.5031.26

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy22 2:02.56

28.05 31.09 31.9031.52

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D23 2:04.95

29.06 32.34 31.5831.97

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R24 2:05.92

29.88 32.09 32.1431.81

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W25 2:08.02

6.05 23.44 1:06.2332.30

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A26 2:11.12

30.69 33.18 33.3533.90

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M27 2:16.65

31.08 33.67 35.8736.03

PVAA-NE 11Gurung, Eamon D28 2:33.20

35.12 40.20 38.8339.05

PVAA-NE 10Hoang, Cayden A29 2:42.86

35.89 43.50 39.2544.22

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 4:42.37

25.39 28.10 28.1028.07

28.63 28.76 28.94 28.76

29.23 28.39

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G2 4:51.82

26.39 29.23 29.8128.99

29.42 29.99 29.66 29.77

29.72 28.84

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T3 5:07.93

27.06 29.56 30.6830.61

31.06 31.54 32.27 32.18

31.57 31.40

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L4 5:09.71

28.44 31.08 31.5231.45

31.70 31.61 31.53 31.64

30.76 29.98

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J5 5:11.22

28.12 30.30 31.4431.04

31.31 31.53 32.07 32.51

32.24 30.66

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R6 5:16.92

28.18 30.78 32.2531.58

32.38 32.87 33.07 32.69

32.20 30.92

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A7 5:16.98

28.41 30.97 32.0831.38

32.16 32.59 32.96 33.16

32.90 30.37

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C8 5:18.48

28.40 30.25 31.7331.64

32.28 33.16 32.86 33.15

32.91 32.10

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y9 5:19.72

27.56 31.35 32.8832.85

32.92 32.97 32.88 33.00

32.25 31.06

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 5:19.94

28.44 31.04 32.9932.67

32.53 33.01 32.84 32.52

32.49 31.41
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BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C11 5:20.48

29.54 32.16 32.3232.53

32.43 32.49 32.30 32.46

32.50 31.75

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M12 5:23.76

28.13 30.83 32.8332.73

33.58 34.17 33.43 33.41

33.27 31.38

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T13 5:25.31

29.45 33.54 33.0934.49

33.38 33.42 34.03 32.92

31.11 29.88

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D14 5:33.71

29.17 33.23 34.3234.22

34.13 33.97 33.96 33.68

33.72 33.31

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D15 5:35.77

31.14 33.81 34.1634.25

34.40 34.16 34.12 33.67

33.64 32.42

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W16 5:37.79

30.80 33.80 33.9633.93

34.02 34.20 34.69 34.33

34.33 33.73

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R17 5:40.47

30.93 33.45 34.4133.97

34.54 34.67 34.95 34.97

34.77 33.81

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R18 5:56.50

32.13 34.71 35.8036.14

36.57 36.35 36.76 37.17

36.12 34.75

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V19 6:23.91

33.54 37.51 39.5039.32

39.77 39.19 40.34 39.86

38.73 36.15

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Back Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 26.34

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D2 26.71

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 26.25

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D2 26.54

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R3 26.60

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J4 26.98

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 26.37

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D2 26.44

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J3 26.66

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R4 26.73

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J5 27.20

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 28.36

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M1 26.18

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J2 26.36

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D3 26.43

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R4 26.60

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J5 27.23

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T6 27.73

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T7 27.84

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F8 27.85

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C9 28.05

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M10 28.15

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C11 28.68

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A12 28.86

PVAA-NE 13Pouliot, Jackson S13 29.00

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R14 30.05

BYB-NE 16Chan, Evan J15 30.06

PVAA-NE 14Douglas, Gian X16 30.99

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M17 31.21

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine18 31.92

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W19 33.36

BYB-NE 15Mahajan, Ashkrit20 34.80

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav21 37.75

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai22 40.19

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D23 41.46

ABF-NE 11Ice, Xavier B24 52.30

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 24Geiersbach, Alexander M1 51.72

25.18 26.54

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 53.62

26.44 27.18

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M3 54.88

26.86 28.02

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R4 55.96

27.41 28.55

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D5 56.38

27.86 28.52

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J6 56.63

27.42 29.21

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L7 56.71

27.16 29.55

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J8 57.86

28.28 29.58

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J9 57.97

28.37 29.60

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G10 58.34

28.49 29.85

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y11 59.10

29.19 29.91

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C12 59.54

28.57 30.97

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo13 59.69

28.87 30.82

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M14 59.96

29.42 30.54

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T15 1:00.37

29.51 30.86

PVAA-NE 17Noel, Jaden M16 1:00.69

29.49 31.20

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F17 1:00.76

30.23 30.53

SOLO-NE 15Rice, Wyatt B18 1:02.20

30.39 31.81

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy19 1:02.37

30.21 32.16

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T20 1:02.73

30.25 32.48

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R21 1:02.90

30.46 32.44

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A22 1:03.00

30.92 32.08

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C23 1:03.87

31.11 32.76

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T24 1:04.58

31.62 32.96

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M25 1:06.22

32.59 33.63

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L26 1:07.70

32.99 34.71

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D27 1:08.40

33.86 34.54

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D28 1:08.59

33.04 35.55

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine29 1:08.90

33.94 34.96

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W30 1:09.12

33.62 35.50

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V31 1:11.38

35.51 35.87

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A32 1:12.54

35.42 37.12

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C33 1:24.63

40.54 44.09

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai34 1:28.41

42.01 46.40

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 24Geiersbach, Alexander M1 1:55.85

26.52 28.36 31.2329.74
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ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 1:56.33

27.60 29.35 29.4029.98

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J3 1:58.28

27.69 29.01 30.9430.64

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F4 1:59.34

28.63 30.09 30.0930.53

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M5 2:00.27

28.59 30.70 30.2930.69

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J6 2:00.70

29.10 30.58 30.3830.64

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R7 2:01.68

28.80 30.81 30.4731.60

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D8 2:02.09

28.57 30.48 31.4731.57

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J9 2:02.34

29.13 30.34 31.1331.74

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J10 2:02.56

28.82 31.07 31.0931.58

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G11 2:04.00

29.55 31.35 31.7731.33

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L12 2:05.23

29.67 31.85 32.3131.40

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F13 2:08.15

30.94 32.15 31.9933.07

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C14 2:08.24

29.62 32.00 32.9133.71

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T15 2:08.32

30.11 32.90 32.1033.21

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R16 2:11.58

31.79 33.32 33.3233.15

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M17 2:11.67

30.86 33.40 32.7934.62

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo18 2:13.86

30.58 34.15 34.2834.85

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A19 2:13.91

31.02 33.81 34.1334.95

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R20 2:14.59

32.25 33.97 33.5834.79

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy21 2:18.05

32.01 34.08 35.3936.57

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo22 2:18.58

32.40 35.45 34.8435.89

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M23 2:19.83

33.18 35.08 35.2336.34

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D24 2:20.13

33.02 35.87 35.0336.21

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L25 2:23.22

34.31 36.01 35.8137.09

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M26 2:24.79

34.41 36.12 36.8637.40

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine27 2:26.16

34.64 37.46 36.0438.02

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W28 2:28.72

36.17 37.26 37.3537.94

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A29 2:31.09

36.85 38.28 37.4038.56

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A30 2:35.32

36.42 39.81 39.5139.58

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T1 28.88

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L2 29.53

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M*3 29.79

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo*3 29.79

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T1 28.67

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L2 29.09

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T1 28.33

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo2 29.40

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L3 29.58

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 30.12

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J5 30.33

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J--- DQ

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo1 29.58

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 29.81

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T3 30.08

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L4 30.14

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M5 30.40

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J6 30.43

HRY-NE 15Mitchell, Reed G7 30.59

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G8 30.82

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C9 31.15

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T10 31.70

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo11 32.50

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy12 32.55

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R13 32.70

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L14 33.61

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R15 33.67

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R16 35.03

BYB-NE 15Mahajan, Ashkrit17 37.82

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C18 40.44

ABF-NE  9Laporte, Matthew or Matt D19 45.95

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J1 1:01.72

29.24 32.48

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T2 1:01.75

29.42 32.33

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L3 1:02.73

29.95 32.78

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M4 1:05.54

31.03 34.51

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo5 1:05.77

30.94 34.83

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J6 1:06.00

31.41 34.59

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R7 1:06.49

31.36 35.13

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J8 1:07.26

32.49 34.77

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C9 1:07.45

31.85 35.60

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C10 1:08.04

32.16 35.88

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F11 1:09.26

32.97 36.29

SOLO-NE 15Rice, Wyatt B12 1:09.42

33.69 35.73

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy13 1:09.48

32.96 36.52

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D14 1:10.17

33.70 36.47

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R15 1:10.38

33.28 37.10

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T16 1:10.40

33.06 37.34

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo17 1:10.89

33.54 37.35

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L18 1:11.07

33.72 37.35

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A19 1:13.81

35.13 38.68

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R20 1:15.55

36.16 39.39

PVAA-NE 14Douglas, Gian X21 1:15.56

34.77 40.79

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M22 1:15.60

36.35 39.25

PVAA-NE 14Riley, Adam R23 1:18.87

37.41 41.46

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine24 1:22.12

38.89 43.23

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V25 1:22.25

38.50 43.75

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W26 1:23.07

39.39 43.68

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T27 1:23.43

39.16 44.27

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A28 1:24.73

40.72 44.01

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai29 1:42.14

47.97 54.17
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Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J1 2:12.41

29.86 33.55 35.1533.85

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T2 2:17.28

30.81 34.69 35.9535.83

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M3 2:20.36

30.59 35.09 38.4536.23

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J4 2:23.06

32.92 36.05 36.8337.26

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R5 2:26.39

33.05 37.51 37.8537.98

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J6 2:27.46

32.98 37.39 38.6738.42

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F7 2:28.39

34.00 37.80 37.6638.93

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo8 2:31.20

34.04 39.20 39.0338.93

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T9 2:33.03

34.75 38.88 39.7939.61

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy10 2:34.95

34.57 39.13 40.7740.48

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J11 2:39.89

35.19 40.19 42.7641.75

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R12 2:41.83

35.97 41.20 42.3342.33

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A13 2:53.95

40.04 44.14 1:29.77

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V14 2:55.80

39.77 45.46 44.2146.36

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D15 3:07.19

42.37 46.57 48.0550.20

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 23.85

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L2 24.34

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 24.14

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L2 24.74

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 25.21

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J4 25.56

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J1 24.48

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L2 24.71

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T3 25.20

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J4 25.53

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D5 25.55

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R6 25.73

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L1 24.14

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J2 24.52

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R3 25.31

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T4 25.44

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J5 25.63

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D6 25.65

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T7 25.76

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo8 25.79

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T9 26.15

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R10 26.30

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F11 26.31

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F12 26.76

BYB-NE 16Chan, Evan J13 26.92

PVAA-NE 14Douglas, Gian X14 27.04

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L15 27.56

HRY-NE 16Bayne, Theo M16 27.72

HRY-NE 15Mitchell, Reed G17 28.50

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D18 28.63

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R19 28.83

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A20 33.48

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A21 34.78

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej22 37.47

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav23 37.62

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai24 42.30

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L1 53.43

25.18 28.25

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J2 53.59

25.36 28.23

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J3 53.69

25.13 28.56

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T4 55.09

25.60 29.49

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M5 55.22

25.73 29.49

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G6 55.44

25.83 29.61

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J7 55.56

26.51 29.05

PVAA-NE 17Noel, Jaden M8 56.70

26.47 30.23

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R9 56.92

26.89 30.03

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T10 57.05

26.62 30.43

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D11 57.43

27.03 30.40

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M12 57.67

26.82 30.85

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T13 58.05

27.08 30.97

PVAA-NE 16Durr, Tucker C14 58.76

26.98 31.78

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F15 58.89

28.33 30.56

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y16 59.21

28.32 30.89

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A17 1:02.13

28.89 33.24

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T18 1:02.27

28.69 33.58

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J19 1:02.79

29.90 32.89

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D20 1:03.03

29.56 33.47

PVAA-NE 16Pinto-Cohn, Tanner L21 1:03.57

29.07 34.50

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L22 1:03.94

30.06 33.88

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D23 1:03.98

29.80 34.18

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C24 1:04.91

30.66 34.25

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M25 1:05.18

30.30 34.88

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D26 1:05.20

30.74 34.46

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine27 1:10.42

33.97 36.45

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W28 1:14.07

35.48 38.59

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L1 1:56.09

26.46 29.53 29.8230.28

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J2 1:58.26

26.17 30.22 31.1830.69

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J3 1:58.47

26.37 29.65 31.9030.55

ABF-NE 15Parent, Zach F4 1:58.74

27.16 29.92 31.0330.63

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J5 1:59.89

26.87 29.82 31.7531.45

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G6 2:00.45

27.33 30.40 31.9130.81

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M7 2:02.29

27.07 30.76 32.8931.57

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F8 2:03.40

28.12 31.11 31.9532.22

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R9 2:04.54

28.59 31.40 32.7931.76

PVAA-NE 17Noel, Jaden M10 2:05.60

27.77 31.36 33.8632.61

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M11 2:06.85

27.89 32.08 34.3432.54

PVAA-NE 15Rice, Dawson J12 2:07.64

28.14 32.07 33.6933.74
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(Boys 200 Yard Fly)

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T13 2:07.74

29.85 32.64 32.7732.48

BYB-NE 17McFadden, Ryan T14 2:07.82

28.41 32.15 33.8833.38

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T15 2:10.53

29.32 32.41 34.4734.33

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C16 2:11.80

29.38 33.10 35.3333.99

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y17 2:12.90

29.01 33.35 34.6035.94

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R18 2:16.41

30.22 34.12 36.1035.97

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C19 2:16.66

30.31 34.92 35.8535.58

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D20 2:18.32

30.62 35.06 36.2236.42

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D21 2:19.32

30.77 34.87 37.5336.15

ABF-NE 16Lyons, Ben L22 2:21.16

30.67 36.38 37.2336.88

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A23 2:35.51

35.20 39.33 40.8040.18

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A24 2:38.06

33.39 40.31 41.8942.47

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T1 56.58

26.73 29.85

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M2 56.66

26.26 30.40

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C3 56.72

25.91 30.81

ABF-NE 15Chiappetta, Jack R4 57.27

26.56 30.71

ABF-NE 15Ando, Braedon G5 57.57

25.96 31.61

ABF-NE 16Powers-Hammond, Thomas J6 58.50

26.07 32.43

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F7 58.66

27.64 31.02

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D8 58.72

27.00 31.72

ABF-NE 15Latourelle, Ben R9 1:00.65

27.98 32.67

ABF-NE 16Stein, Evan M10 1:02.43

28.66 33.77

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J11 1:02.44

30.06 32.38

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo12 1:02.61

29.10 33.51

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy13 1:02.62

29.31 33.31

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y14 1:02.70

28.28 34.42

ABF-NE 14Kowalski, Jon A15 1:02.91

28.43 34.48

BYB-NE 15Barone, Vincent T16 1:05.15

28.62 36.53

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D17 1:05.75

29.79 35.96

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M18 1:05.97

30.39 35.58

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine19 1:07.62

30.92 36.70

ABF-NE 13Guerra, Luca W20 1:10.78

32.35 38.43

PVAA-NE 13Grewal, Kosta V21 1:12.75

34.39 38.36

PVAA-NE 14Nawrocki, John R22 1:13.20

34.44 38.76

BYB-NE 12Homolka, Harvey A23 1:14.06

33.13 40.93

HRY-NE 13Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C24 1:21.37

39.57 41.80

ABF-NE 13Baram, Itai25 1:26.63

37.41 49.22

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Maron, Jack J1 1:57.25

25.77 29.19 27.7334.56

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 2:00.68

26.03 29.78 28.6136.26

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F3 2:02.16

27.51 30.60 27.4236.63

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J4 2:03.00

26.52 30.02 29.0437.42

ABF-NE 16Arquillano, Melson L5 2:03.11

26.27 31.18 29.2536.41

ABF-NE 16Mowad, Jordan M6 2:04.71

27.31 30.41 28.4738.52

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T7 2:06.51

26.12 32.51 30.6737.21

ABF-NE 17Walden, Matt D8 2:07.28

27.72 31.11 28.8639.59

PVAA-NE 17Noel, Jaden M9 2:08.35

27.32 32.85 29.8938.29

BYB-NE 18Cory, Daniel C10 2:08.87

27.96 33.23 30.8936.79

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R11 2:11.76

28.81 34.50 30.5037.95

SOLO-NE 14McLane, Finley J12 2:11.78

30.78 34.49 30.3336.18

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T13 2:12.27

27.39 34.21 30.1040.57

BYB-NE 15Kennedy, Will T14 2:13.32

28.38 33.26 31.0040.68

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo15 2:14.36

29.38 34.62 29.2141.15

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J16 2:15.88

29.41 37.07 31.4837.92

ABF-NE 17Duan, Andy17 2:18.18

29.99 35.10 32.1040.99

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C18 2:19.67

30.26 36.26 31.1142.04

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D19 2:20.90

30.69 36.63 31.1742.41

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A20 2:31.26

34.81 38.55 33.4044.50

PVAA-NE 13Maziarz, Cameron M21 2:32.29

29.68 36.03 37.9548.63

ABF-NE 14Bentahar, Amine22 2:33.37

33.13 38.54 34.5447.16

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Parent, Alex F1 4:17.02

28.03 31.07 31.7631.98

37.98 39.33 28.95 27.92

ABF-NE 16Borchers, Quinn M2 4:18.65

27.31 31.39 31.8933.01

38.44 38.61 29.30 28.70

ABF-NE 16Song, Andrew J3 4:24.85

27.27 30.93 34.0934.68

38.42 39.39 30.43 29.64

ABF-NE 18Doerwaldt, Alex T4 4:28.60

27.09 31.64 34.4834.83

38.00 39.06 32.39 31.11

ABF-NE 16Tran, Theo5 4:32.28

27.95 32.47 35.4135.21

38.00 38.86 32.91 31.47

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R6 4:44.61

29.98 35.32 36.7236.61

40.84 40.96 32.76 31.42

SOLO-NE 15Rice, Wyatt B7 4:47.71

31.38 35.97 36.3037.31

40.83 40.46 34.79 30.67

ABF-NE 13Tran, Leo8 4:49.91

31.36 37.15 36.2337.51

42.92 42.68 31.76 30.30

BYB-NE 16DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T9 4:51.85

30.38 34.63 37.6638.81

43.39 43.37 32.50 31.11

PVAA-NE 15Szenda, Logan J10 4:54.13

31.57 36.53 40.1140.62

38.76 39.89 34.56 32.09

PVAA-NE 13Henderson, Eric D11 4:56.08

31.62 36.42 37.4838.00

43.71 43.89 33.02 31.94

BYB-NE 13Barone, Alex C12 4:57.52

32.77 35.63 37.2339.58

44.54 43.43 32.47 31.87

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D13 5:05.02

31.63 36.57 38.1738.84

46.84 46.55 33.93 32.49

BYB-NE 15Berrian, Joe D14 5:05.66

32.07 37.63 38.6141.39

42.02 42.90 36.37 34.67
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(Boys 400 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 13Sittig, Carter A15 5:09.67

34.26 38.40 39.0139.00

45.56 44.98 34.75 33.71


